OPTIDRIVE E2
Bardac
drive technology
Industrial AC Drives up to 15HP
IP20 and NEMA 12 Options
Single & 3-phase motor versions
THE NEW E2
  Expandable

  Motor Overload, over temperature, short circuit, ground fault
  Trip memory Last 4 trips stored
MODEL NUMBERING
         ODE2-12010-1H012 - 01
                 Suffix for single phase motor only
Product Series        IP rating  2=IP20
 Generation              N=NEMA12/IP55, unswitched
  Frame Size 1 - 3             S=NEMA12/IP55, switched
   Input Volts: 1=115VAC      Brake Transistor  1= No Brake
       2=230VAC                 4= Brake
       4=460VAC     Filter Type  A= EMC filter on 460V drives
    Power Rating             B= EMC filter on 230V drives
     Number of phases             0= No filter
      Power: H= HP
       K= KW
STANDARD IP20 DRIVES
 Model Supply Motor Power Amps Size
 ODE2-11005-1H012 1Ø, 115V 3Ø, 230V 0.5HP 2.3 1
 ODE2-11010-1H012 1Ø, 115V 3Ø, 230V 1.0HP 4.3 1
 ODE2-21015-1H042 1Ø, 115V 3Ø, 230V 1.5HP 5.8 2
 ODE2-12005-1H012 1Ø, 230V 3Ø, 230V 0.5HP 2.3 1
 ODE2-12010-1H012 1Ø, 230V 3Ø, 230V 1HP 4.3 1
 ODE2-12020-1H012 1Ø, 230V 3Ø, 230V 2HP 7 1
 ODE2-22020-1H042 1Ø, 230V 3Ø, 230V 2HP 7 2
 ODE2-22030-1H042 1Ø, 230V 3Ø, 230V 3HP 10.5 2
 ODE2-32050-3H042 3Ø, 230V 3Ø, 230V 5HP 18 3
 ODE2-14010-3H012 3Ø, 460V 3Ø, 460V 1HP 2.2 1
 ODE2-14020-3H012 3Ø, 460V 3Ø, 460V 2HP 4.1 1
 ODE2-24020-3H042 3Ø, 460V 3Ø, 460V 2HP 4.1 2
 ODE2-24030-3H042 3Ø, 460V 3Ø, 460V 3HP 5.8 2
 ODE2-24050-3H042 3Ø, 460V 3Ø, 460V 5HP 9.5 2
 ODE2-34075-3H042 3Ø, 460V 3Ø, 460V 7.5HP 14 3
 ODE2-34100-3H042 3Ø, 460V 3Ø, 460V 10HP 18 3
 ODE2-34150-3H042 3Ø, 460V 3Ø, 460V 15HP 24 3
NEMA 12 / IP55 DRIVES
 Model Supply Motor Power Amps Size
 ODE2-11005-1H01# 1Ø, 115V 3Ø, 230V 0.5HP 2.3 1
 ODE2-11010-1H01# 1Ø, 115V 3Ø, 230V 1.0HP 4.3 1
 ODE2-21015-1H04# 1Ø, 115V 3Ø, 230V 1.5HP 5.8 2
 ODE2-12005-1H01# 1Ø, 230V 3Ø, 230V 0.5HP 2.3 1
 ODE2-12010-1H01# 1Ø, 230V 3Ø, 230V 1HP 4.3 1
 ODE2-12020-1H01# 1Ø, 230V 3Ø, 230V 2HP 7 1
 ODE2-22020-1H04# 1Ø, 230V 3Ø, 230V 2HP 7 2
 ODE2-22030-1H04# 1Ø, 230V 3Ø, 230V 3HP 10.5 2
 ODE2-32050-3H04# 3Ø, 230V 3Ø, 230V 5HP 18 3
 ODE2-14010-3H01# 3Ø, 460V 3Ø, 460V 1HP 2.2 1
 ODE2-14020-3H01# 3Ø, 460V 3Ø, 460V 2HP 4.1 1
 ODE2-24020-3H04# 3Ø, 460V 3Ø, 460V 2HP 4.1 2
 ODE2-24030-3H04# 3Ø, 460V 3Ø, 460V 3HP 5.8 2
 ODE2-24050-3H04# 3Ø, 460V 3Ø, 460V 5HP 9.5 2
 ODE2-34075-3H04# 3Ø, 460V 3Ø, 460V 7.5HP 14 3
 ODE2-34100-3H04# 3Ø, 460V 3Ø, 460V 10HP 18 3
DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT
 Size Height Width Depth Weight
 1 6.8” (173mm) 3.3” (82mm) 4.9” (123mm) 2.5lbs (1.1kg)
 2 8.7” (221mm) 4.1” (104mm) 5.9” (150mm) 5.9lbs (2.6kg)